P.1The width of the blade does not determine the real dimension of the product. Pictures shown might have some options.
PLOWS
SNOW
Clearing the way
to a safer environment!
Scan with your
camera application
on any phone

PRO 0848-20 8' 48" 20' 25 000 lbs and up 4 900 lbs PRO 0848-20 29 995$     34 995$
PRO 1048-18 10' 48" 18' 25 000 lbs and up 4 800 lbs PRO 1048-18 28 995$     34 145$
PRO 1048-20 10' 48" 20' 25 000 lbs and up 5 000 lbs PRO 1048-20 30 355$     35 645$
PRO 1048-22 10' 48" 22' 25 000 lbs and up 5 200 lbs PRO 1048-22 31 995$     37 995$
PRO 1048-26 10' 48" 26' (van) 25 000 lbs and up 5 900 lbs PRO 1048-26 37 595$     43 995$
PRO 1248-20 12' 48" 20' 30 000 lbs and up 5 200 lbs PRO 1248-20 31 325$     36 995$
PRO 1248-22 12' 48" 22' 30 000 lbs and up 5 400 lbs PRO 1248-22 32 445$     38 355$
PRO 1248-24 12' 48" 24' 30 000 lbs and up 5 600 lbs PRO 1248-28 34 225$     40 565$
PRO 1248-28 12' 48" 28' (van) 30 000 lbs and up 6 300 lbs PRO 1248-25 39 995$     46 995$
PRO 1448-25 14' 48" 25' 35 000 lbs and up 6 400 lbs PRO 1448-25 41 695$     48 995$
PRO 1648-30 16' 48" 30' 40 000 lbs and up 7 000 lbs PRO 1648-30 48 995$     57 225$
PRO 2048-36 20' 48" 36' 50 000 lbs and up 10 000 lbs PRO 2048-36 77 995$     87 995$
PRO 2460-44 24' 60" 44' 60 000 lbs and up 15 000 lbs PRO 2460-44 89 675$     101 755$
PRO 3260-60 32' 60" 60' 70 000 lbs and up 18 000 lbs PRO 3260-60 107 995$   134 995$
FERMÉE HAUTEUR OUVERTE HD LE
PRO 0848-18 8' 48" 18' 25 000 lbs et plus 4 700 lbs PRO0848-18 28 895  $   33 495  $
PRO 0848-20 8' 48" 20' 25 000 lbs et plus 4 900 lbs PRO0848-20 29 995  $   34 995  $
PRO 1048-18 10' 48" 18' 25 000 lbs et plus 4 800 lbs PRO1048-18 28 995  $   34 145  $
PRO 1048-20 10' 48" 20' 25 000 lbs et plus 5 000 lbs PRO1048-20 30 355  $   35 645  $
PRO 1048-22 10' 48" 22' 25 000 lbs et plus 5 200 lbs PRO1048-22 31 995  $   37 995  $
PRO 1048-26 10' 48" 26' (van) 25 000 lbs et plus 5 900 lbs PRO1048-26 37 595  $   43 995  $
PRO 1248-20 12' 48" 20' 30 000 lbs et plus 5 200 lbs PRO1248-20 31 325  $   36 995  $
PRO 1248-22 12' 48" 22' 30 000 lbs et plus 5 400 lbs PRO1248-22 32 445  $   38 355  $
PRO 1248-24 12' 48" 24' 30 000 lbs et plus 5 600 lbs PRO1248-28 34 225  $   40 565  $
PRO 1248-28 12' 48" 28' (van) 30 000 lbs et plus 6 300 lbs PRO1248-25 39 995  $   46 995  $
PRO 1448-25 14' 48" 25' 35 000 lbs et plus 6 400 lbs PRO1448-25 41 695  $   48 995  $
PRO 1648-30 16' 48" 30' 40 000 lbs et plus 7 000 lbs PRO1648-30 48 995  $   57 225  $
PRO 2048-36 20' 48" 36' 50 000 lbs et plus 10 000 lbs PRO2048-36 77 995  $   87 995  $
PRO 2460-44 24' 60" 44' 60 000 lbs et plus 15 000 lbs PRO2460-44 89 675  $   101 755  $
PRO 3260-60 32' 60" 60' 70 000 lbs et plus 18 000 lbs PRO3260-60 107 995  $ 134 995  $
APPROX.
WEIGHT
RETAIL PRICE
MODEL MODEL